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Syspend 180-Max-ror

Syspend 180-Max tubes provide structural integrity and act
as conduit for equipment wiring. Tubes attach to system
components with 6 set screws on each end of the tube. Set
screws allow for easy adjustment and leveling of the
system. Set screws are provided with thread sealer
providing secure connections.

DESIGN

Set screws are provided with system couplings, not the tubes

Tubes 750 mm (29.53) and longer include drilling template to assist with drilling and tapping the holes when tube is cut to
length

Assembled Syspend 180 HMI Arm System has a max weight load of 180 Ib. (81.6 kg)



SPECIFIKATIONER

Material: Aluminium

Slutfor: Pulverlackerad

Katalognummer

STMT1250

STMT1500

STMT750

STMT250

STMT500

STMT1000

VARNING

Hojd

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

Table 1/1
Bredd Djup
75mm 1250mm
75mm 1500mm
75mm 750mm
75mm 250mm
75mm 500mm
75mm 7000mm

Tjocklek

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

Snabbleverans

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

nVent produkter ska installeras och anvdndas endast s som anges i nVents bruksanvisning och utbildningsmaterial.
Bruksanvisningar ar tillgangliga p& www.nvent.com och fran din nVent kundtjanstrepresentant. Felaktig installation,
missbruk, felapplicering eller annan brist i att helt folja nVents instruktioner och varningar kan orsaka att produkten brister,
egendomsskador, allvarliga kroppsskador och dodsfall och/eller ogiltigforklara din garanti.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/hoffman/products/encs1mt1250
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/hoffman/products/encs1mt1500
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/hoffman/products/encs1mt750
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/hoffman/products/encs1mt250
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/hoffman/products/encs1mt500
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/hoffman/products/encs1mt1000
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

